
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
823 
890 
930 
998 
877 
809 
815 
816 
844 
920 
887 
885 
836 
904 
888 
817 
891 
807 
853 
855 
872 
928 

Name 
Jason Bralic 
Leonard Hocker 
Tom Muhler 
Niels Tröger 
Niklas Hirsch 
Luis Esser 
Moritz Wolber 
Elias Schorneck 
Kevin Wagner 
Donar Munding 
Torben Gröndahl 
Carl Luthardt 
Max Ohsenbrink 
Tobias Feeser 
Louis Schütze 
Maximilian Engelstädter 
Luka Koullen 
Marlon Vatter 
Devin Leon Ucar 
Matti Klasen 
Tobias Burgstahler 
Yoeri Schoens 

Make 

Kosmic/IAME/Komet 

CRG/IAME/Komet 

OTK/IAME/Komet 

Maranello/IAME/Komet 

Kosmic/IAME/Komet 

OTK/IAME/Komet 

Maranello/IAME/Komet 

Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 

KR/IAME/Komet 

KR/IAME/Komet 

KR/IAME/Komet 

Falcon/IAME/Komet 

Alonso/IAME/Komet 

KR/IAME/Komet 

OTK/IAME/Komet 

KR/IAME/Komet 

LN/IAME/Komet 

Exprit/IAME/Komet 

Tony Kart /IAME/Komet 

Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 

KR/IAME/Komet 

Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 

Entrant 

SIM-ON 

RS-Motorsport 

Larea GT1Racing 

Apex Performance

SIM-ON 

RMW Motorsport 

NEES RACING 

VDB Kart Racing 

TB Racing Team 

Stern Motorsport 

CV Performance G

Falcon Racing Tea

KSL Racing Team 

Sonja Feeser 

Ebert Motorsport 

Dörr Motorsport 

PCH Racing 

AT Motorsport 

PCH Racing 

RMW Motorsport 

Stern Motorsport 

LAREA GT1 Racin

License Driver 

ITF46957 
NKA22440 
NKA42626 
ITC-C18256 
ITF39320 
ITE 11661 
NKA16641 
ITE40538 
ITE 11828 
ITC-C1449 
ITC-C14120 
ITE 37029 
ITE18670 
ITE13863 
ITE 17941 
NKA40565 
NKA50483 
ITF38543 
ITF40418 
ITE13782 
NKA38364 
ITE45664 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
50.089 
50.122 
50.158 
50.166 
50.239 
50.329 
50.354 
50.358 
50.388 
50.470 
50.511 
50.512 
50.534 
50.608 
50.439 
50.618 
50.682 
50.703 
50.739 
51.102 
51.449 
50.680 

Diff 

0.033 
0.069 
0.077 
0.150 
0.240 
0.265 
0.269 
0.299 
0.381 
0.422 
0.423 
0.445 
0.519 
0.350 
0.529 
0.593 
0.614 
0.650 
1.013 
1.360 
0.591 

In Lap 
4 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 

2nd Best 
50.123 
50.270 
50.217 
50.309 
50.273 
50.432 
50.356 
50.439 
50.477 
50.533 
50.551 
50.565 
50.557 
50.661 
50.450 
50.803 
50.860 
51.216 
50.774 
51.156 
51.684 
50.681 

 

Announcements 
# 888,928 + 5 pos front fairing 

Printed: 21.09.2024 12:28:21 

M.Riehmers 
H.Seidel 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

INT. ADAC Kartrennen Wackersdorf 
X30 SENIOR 

Qualifying Practice Serie 2 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 11:55:57 

Pro Kart Raceland Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

21.09.2024 11:56 


